Huawei AR160-M Series Agile Enterprise
Gateway Datasheet
Realize Your Potential
AR160-M Series Agile Enterprise
Gateway Datasheet
AR160-M Series Agile Enterprise Gateway Datasheet
The Huawei AR160-M series Agile Enterprise Gateway integrates a comprehensive set of services,
including routing, switching, security, and wireless access. With an open service platform, the AR160-M

The basic software configuration modules provide functions such as routing, switching, voice, and security.
The software license configuration modules provide additional functions such as AC.
Ordering Information
How to Configure the Modular AR160-Ms
Chassis Configuration Description
AR161FW-P-M5 AR161FW-P-M5,Multimedia Card,1GE COMB WAN,4GE LAN,1 USB
AR169W-P-M9
AR169W-P-M9,1VDSL WAN,1GE WAN,4GE LAN(POE+),1RS485/RS232/
RS422,Multimedia Card,4 USB,WIFI 2.4G+5G
AR169RW-P-M9
AR169RW-P-M9,1VDSL WAN,1GE WAN,4GE LAN(POE+),1RS485/RS232/
RS422,Multimedia Card,4 USB,WIFI 2.4G+5G,1 ZIGBEE
License Description
LAR0DATAE01 AR150&160&200 Value-Added Data Package
LAR0AC01 AR150&160&200 AC Express License
LAR0SECE01 AR150&160&200 Value-Added Security Package
LAR0DSVPN01 AR150&160&200 DSVPN(Dynamic Smart VPN) Function
Power Module Description
AR0MPSAP1000 100W POE Power Module
SD Cards & USB Disks Description
NUSBDSK01 Storage USB DISK,4GB,USB 2.0
For more information, visit http://enterprise.huawei.com/en/ or contact the Huawei local sales office.
Table 3: Chassis Options
Table 4: Power Module Options
Table 6: SD Card and USB Disk Options
Table 5: License Options
 AR160-M   07
Copyright © Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd. 2017. All rights reserved.
Trademark Notice
General Disclaimer
        , HUAWEI, and        are trademarks or registered trademarks of Huawei Technologies Co., Ltd.